Engineering Development/Design
Sample Kits
Web: www.TriadMagnetics.com
Phone 951-277-0757
Fax 951-277-2757
460 Harley Knox Blvd.
Perris, California  92571
Publish Date: August 1, 2017

differential-mode noise. All items in this kit meet specifications listed in the catalog section
referring to the product.
Electrical Specifications (@20°C):
Triad
P/N
Rated Current
(A)
Rated
Inductance
(mH)
Resistance
(mΩ)
Stray
Inductance
(uH)
CMF23H-103231 2.3 10 188 200
CMF23H-153191 1.9 15 279 310
CMF23H-273141 1.4 27 440 530
CMF23H-393121 1.2 39 696 800
CMF23H-473111 1.1 47 804 970
CMF23H-683900 0.9 68 1100 1440
CMF23H-104700 0.7 100 1810 2100
Technical Notes:
1. Rated Voltage: 300VAC
2. Creepage and clearance: >3mm
3. Rated Current Range: Available from 0.7A to 2.3A